SENECAI General Catalog
233
S400 Series
SURGE PROTECTION
4.5
SENECAI General Catalog
234 SURGE PROTECTION - S400 SERIES
S400 SERIES

K400CL
S400NET-1
ORDER CODES
Code Description
K400CL Surge protection for analog and logic signals, slim format 6.2 mm
K400CL-10 Kit 10 p.zi  K400CL
S400HV-2 230 Vac surge protection, type 2 with 3 conductors (L, N, PE)
S400HV-2-RIC-SL Replacement plug 1L-N/PE for S400HV-2, without FM contact
S400HV-2-RIC-SN Replacement plug N/PE for S400HV-2
S400LV-1 Surge protection 24VAac/dc, with FM contact, type 3 with 3 conductors (L, N, PE)
S400LV-1-RIC-SL Replacement plug 24VAC/DC for S400LV-1, with FM contact
S400CL-1 Surge protection for analog and logic signals with knife switch
S400CL-1-15 Kit 15 pcs S400CL-1
S400CL-1-P5 Pack of 5 pcs closure walls for module S400CL-1
S400NET-1 Surge protection for Ethernet networks, serial networks, and field bus with 5 wires
S400NET-1-RIC-CL Replacement plug for S400NET-1
S400ETH-DSK Surge protection for Ethernet networks Class D/Cat.5 (100 Mbps)/5e (1 Gbps), PoE
SURGE PROTECTION - S400 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES